MARCA
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI

CATENA DI DISTRIBUZIONE DID 219 FTH - Lunghezza: 116 maglie

MODELLO CILINDRATA ANNI 1° EQUIP.
GS 550 1977 - 1979
GSL 550 1982 - 1982
GS M Katana 550 1982 - 1982
GST 550 1981 - 1981
GSX F 600 1988 - 1997
GSE 650 1981 - 1982
GSX-R 750 1985 - 1987
GSX-R 750 1991 - 1991

no
no
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RIF. OEM
12760-47040-000
12760-47040-000
12760-47040-000
12760-47040-000
12760-17D01-000
12760-47040-000
12760-17D01-000

12760-17D01-000




